
The following tournaments make up part of the selection process for the Senior 
Mens, Masters and Junior Representative golfers for the 2018 Northland Golf Rep 
season. Particularly the selection for the upcoming “Great Northern Battle” - 
Northland V Harbour - Mangawhai GC, 15/07/18.  The Garrard Shield (held in 
Northland this year) and the flagship event of the New Zealand amateur golf 
calendar, The Toro Interprovincial Championship.
In order to qualify for selection, you must play in a minimum of 3 events, which 
must include the N.Z Order of Merit Tournament - ‘The Tom Bonnington’, held at 
Mangawhai Golf Club.

Northern Wairoa Golf Club

Waipu Golf Club

Waitangi Golf Club

Sherwood Park Golf Club

Bay Of Islands Golf Club

Selection Criteria:

Trial Events:

Seniors & Masters Men
2018

1.The Tom Bonnington Mangawhai Golf Club
Saturday 26th May, Sunday 27th May 2018.
$60 entry fee, Enter online: www.mangawhaigolf.co.nz
Contact: Mangawhai Golf Shop 09 431 4807

2. Northern Wairoa 54 Hole
Saturday 2nd June, Sunday 3rd June 2018.
$60 entry fee
Ph: Brian Robinson 0272370086 or 09 439 8382

6. City Of Whangarei Classic
Saturday 13th October, Sunday 14th October 2018.

3. Bream Bay Classic
Saturday 7th June, Sunday 8th June 2018.
$90 entry fee. Contact Murray Macfadyen@xtra.co.nz 
or waipugolfclub.org.nz

4. Citrus Open
Saturday 29th September, Sunday 30th September 2018.
18 holes stroke play per day.
$70 entry fee

5. Busby Matchplay Championships
Saturday 6th October, Sunday 7th October 2018. 
$80 entry fee (tbc)
Email: waitangigolf@xtra.co.nz


